
Bhanu Municipality  

Office of The Municipal Executive 

Phusretar, Tanahun 

Gandaki Province, Nepal 

 

Invitation for Bids 

 
 (Date of First Publication: 2075/11/09) 

 

1. Bhanu Municiplaity Office Of The Municipal Executive invites electronic bids from registered 

domestic contractors for upgrading of road as given in the table below. Eligible Bidders may obtain 

further information and inspect the bidding documents through PPMO website: 

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp and can contact Bhanu Municiplaity Office, Phusretar for further information. 

Tel No: 9856060902, 9840055902.  

2. Bids must be submitted electronically through e-procurement section of PPMO: 

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp, before 12:00 hour on the date 2075/12/10 as specified in the Instruction to 

Bidders. [Purchase and submission of Physical copy (Hard Copy) of Bid Document is abolished]. 
 

Information of bank:  

Name of office: - Bhanu Municipality, Office of the Municipal Executive, Phusretar, Tanahun  

For Bid Document  purchase,  

Account number: - C204010000001 (Sanchit Kosh Khata) 

For deposit (Bid security): 

 Deposit Account number: - C204010000004 (Dharauti Khata ) 

Name of the Bank: Global IME Bank Limited 
 

3. Bids shall be opened in the presence of bidders' representatives who choose to attend at 13:00 

hour on the date 2075/12/10 at Bhanu Municipality Office, Phusretar, Tanahun. 

Contract Number Description 

and location 

work 

Price of Bid 

Document 

(NRs.) 

Bid 

Security 

Amount 

(NRs.) 

Estimate 

Amount 

(NRs.) without 

VAT and 

Contingencies 

BHMUN/ROAD/NCB/2075/76/06 Upgrading of 

Archaldhara 

Laudari 

Vanjyang 

Motor Marga 

3,000 2,60,000 86,97,667.82 

                  Chief Administrative Officer 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


